

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPT No.10 of 2021

Chhattisgarh Civil Supplies Corporation Limited **Versus** Principal
Commissioner of Central Excise and CGST

28.08.2023	Mr. Hari Agrawal, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Maneesh Sharma, Advocate accepts notice on behalf of respondents. As prayed by Mr. Sharma, post the matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	