



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPT No. 10 of 2021

CHHATTISGARH CIVIL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LIMITED
versus PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE AND CGST

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	Mr. Hari Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ramakant Mishra, Dy.Solicitor General for the UOI. As prayed by Mr. Agrawal, call the matter after one week. Sd/- Rakesh Mohan Pandey Judge
Nadim	